
Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Senior Women 5000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time

1 350 Jennie Butler BLA 21:00 61 255 Tay Abhyanker KEN 30:17
2 33 Jenny Harnett MED 21:12 62 560 Charlotte Greenwood I&I 31:17
3 36 Helcha Simkova MED 21:37 63 564 Claire Ward I&I 33:14
4 353 Fran Green BLA 21:52
5 23 Natalie Gray MED 22:07 Senior Women
6 185 Clare Elms V BEC 22:10 First 3 to Score Match
7 34 Jemma Harraden MED 22:25 Club Points Points
8 106 Elaine Murty DAR 22:29 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 10 10
9 352 Bella Clayton BLA 22:46 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 14 9

10 508 Jo Bradford ASH 22:52 3 Invicta East Kent AC 65 8
11 501 Tara Taylor V TWH 23:08 4 Kent AC 75 7
12 515 Amanda Jukes ASH 23:23 5 Beckenham Road Runners 75 6
13 10 Heidi Coleman IEK 23:26 6 Cambridge Harriers 77 5
14 490 Claire Gibson CAM 23:44 7 Istead and Ifield 87 4
15 345 Ella Fisher BLA 23:53 8 Tonbridge AC 94 3
16 500 Sian Roberts V TWH 24:04 9 Dartford Harriers 94 2
17 365 Bridget Davey V BLA 24:13 10 Paddock Wood AC 140 1
18 642 Lisa Page V BLA 24:21
19 494 Christine Bond V CAM 24:34
20 254 Claire Gaskill I&I 24:38 Senior Women
21 611 Vicki Talbot-Rosner V IEK 24:44 First 3 to Score Final Totals
22 651 Cathy Harvey MED 24:49 Club Points
23 265 Carol Grady V KEN 24:51 1 Medway and Maidstone AC 39 (49)
24 183 Diane Bradley V TON 25:02 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 39 (72)
25 260 Ali Farrall KEN 25:06 3 Invicta East Kent AC 24 (184)
26 39 Penny May MED 25:16 4 Kent AC 23 (302)
27 256 Virginia Bowles KEN 25:17 5 Beckenham Road Runners 22 (311)
28 181 Stephane Kitson TON 25:20 6 Dartford Harriers 20 (300)
29 368 Annie McDonough V BLA 25:22 7 Ashford AC 17 (109)
30 357 Clare Lodwig BLA 25:31 8 Istead and Ifield 16 (347)
31 11 Caroline Smith IEK 25:43 9 Tonbridge AC 15 (368)
32 250 Sally Whitelaw I&I 25:46 10 Cambridge Harriers 11 (407)
33 5 Kate Marchant BEC 25:51 11 Paddock Wood AC 6 (473)
34 12 Janice Morekite V IEK 25:55
35 251 Lynne Champion V I&I 26:01
36 9 G Arnott V BEC 26:03
37 114 Ruth Ward DAR 26:05
38 266 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 26:08
39 555 Katie Ray KEN 26:23
40 617 Alison Bell I&I 26:23
41 360 Kirsty Philip BLA 26:24
42 624 Pippa Blackstone V TON 26:26
43 434 Fiona Buckingham V PAD 26:36
44 563 Monica Whitefield V CAM 26:46
45 435 Carol Emery V PAD 26:47
46 178 Cath Highgate TON 26:50
47 180 Leanne Upchurch TON 26:58
48 363 Anne Cilia V BLA 27:00
49 113 Casey Relf DAR 27:04
50 503 Stephanie Wood V SDR 27:21
51 561 Joanne Murphy CAM 27:33
52 438 Gill Tree V PAD 28:03
53 264 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 28:09
54 118 Gill Skellon V DAR 28:20
55 559 Tara Emery V BLA 28:32
56 569 Jo Winn-Smith CAM 28:48
57 558 Justin Eastbury BLA 28:53
58 639 Suzan Beecham V I&I 29:03
59 565 Julie Fisher I&I 29:50
60 1 Ruth Mallia BEC 30:05



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Junior Women 4000m Junior Women
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 203 Sian Chalkley BEX 14:53 Club Points Points
2 205 Kirsty Dobberson BEX 19:27 1 Bexley AC 6 1
3 204 Laura Crane BEX 19:59

Under 20 Girls
First 3 to Score Final Totals
Club Points

1 Bexley AC 4 (32)



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Under 17 Women 4000m Under 17 Women
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 175 Lowri Richards TON 15:15 Club Points Points
2 177 Catherine Symond TON 15:39 1 Tonbridge AC 7 2
3 487 Emily Meins CAM 15:45 2 Medway and Maidstone AC 26 1
4 577 Sophie Wilkinson TON 15:52
5 29 Mary Edmonds MED 15:57 Under 17 Women
6 242 Natalie Whiskin IEK 16:14 First 3 to Score Final Totals
7 101 Ellie Denton DAR 16:41 Club Points
8 176 Rachael Salway TON 17:22 1 Tonbridge AC 10 (68)
9 199 Jenny Cusselle BEX 17:27 2 Medway and Maidstone AC 8 (80)

10 28 Tasmin Burling MED 17:57 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 4 (25)
11 548 Stephanie Hearn MED 17:59 4 Bexley AC 4 (65)
12 202 Amy Turner BEX 18:08 5 Cambridge Harriers 3 (76)
13 100 Hayley Hickmott DAR 19:14
14 608 Rosa Sampson-Geroski CAM 25:22



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Under 15 Girls 3000m Under 15 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 228 Beth Carter IEK 12:52 Club Points Points
2 327 Danielle Critchley BLA 13:48 1 Invicta East Kent AC 15 4
3 231 Emily Hosker-Thornhill IEK 13:51 2 Tonbridge AC 16 3
4 170 Annabel Shepherd-Barron TON 14:02 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 17 2
5 168 Vicky Rukin TON 14:13 4 Bexley AC 47 1
6 606 Krystal Gallery BLA 14:47
7 166 Petra Pavlovic TON 14:56 Under 15 Girls
8 167 Lucy Reid TON 15:00 First 3 to Score Final Totals
9 597 Georgina Naessens BLA 15:12 Club Points

10 445 Sarah Shepheard PAD 15:14 1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 19 (55)
11 232 Charlotte Feasey IEK 15:16 2 Invicta East Kent AC 19 (88)
12 189 Rebecca Farrell BEX 15:20 3 Tonbridge AC 16 (92)
13 164 Jess Owen TON 15:25 4 Bexley AC 10 (210)
14 195 Chloe Slater BEX 15:25 5 Cambridge Harriers 5 (242)
15 534 Charlotte Hayes MED 15:43 6 Medway and Maidstone AC 3 (71)
16 525 Sam Beckett ASH 15:46 7 Dartford Harriers 2 (195)
17 171 Emily Symons TON 16:13
18 97 Nicole McQuade DAR 16:25
19 169 Lucy Saker TON 16:27
20 538 Steph Rukin TON 16:32
21 191 Sadie Gibbs BEX 16:50
22 187 Jaime Binder BEX 16:54
23 576 Emma Stevenson TON 17:15
24 482 Charlotte Daniel CAM 17:19
25 197 Natasha Winter BEX 17:29
26 196 Danielle Webb BEX 18:19
27 190 Zoe Ford BEX 18:22
28 570 Faith Kareber CAM 21:06



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Under 13 Girls 2500m Under 13 Girls
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 217 Rebecca Weston IEK 11:22 Club Points Points
2 153 Lucy Blackstone TON 11:40 1 Tonbridge AC 9 5
3 158 Ellen Holmes TON 11:45 2 Invicta East Kent AC 17 4
4 152 Pandora Banbury TON 11:46 3 Ashford AC 27 3
5 218 Amy Carter IEK 12:06 4 Cambridge Harriers 40 2
6 159 Grace Johnson TON 12:14 5 Dartford Harriers 52 1
7 476 Emily Nolan CAM 12:34
8 517 Kelsey Howard ASH 12:38 Under 13 Girls
9 622 Sophie Tompkinson ASH 12:43 First 3 to Score Final Totals

10 518 Kate Funnell ASH 12:46 Club Points
11 589 Holly McCurry IEK 12:53 1 Tonbridge AC 21 (40)
12 157 Masie Farndon TON 13:04 2 Invicta East Kent AC 17 (78)
13 160 Elena King TON 13:08 3 Ashford AC 9 (97)
14 526 Georgia Renny CAM 13:09 4 Cambridge Harriers 8 (169)
15 93 Sally Laimbeer DAR 13:34 5 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 6 (76)
16 92 Lucy Hickmott DAR 13:37 6 Dartford Harriers 3 (175)
17 222 Bethany Burnett IEK 13:48 7 Medway and Maidstone AC 2 (48)
18 186 Beth Armstrong BEX 13:48
19 477 Kassia Soares CAM 13:51
20 571 Holly Starling BLA 14:21
21 95 Alex Carleton DAR 16:52



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Junior Men 5000m Junior Men
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 245 Robert Dennis IEK 18:22 Club Points Points
2 650 Andrew Conway BLA 19:23 1 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 12 2
3 397 Jonathan Vintner BLA 19:24 2 Kent AC 20 1
4 244 Chris Holmes IEK 19:33
5 318 Sylvan Kiwanuka KEN 20:13 Under 20 Men
6 317 Rawlston Morion KEN 20:17 First 3 to Score Final Totals
7 395 Richard Davies BLA 20:18 Club Points
8 553 Adam Atkinson BLA 20:53 1 Kent AC 8 (86)
9 320 Joe Rutherford KEN 21:01 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 7 (52)

10 649 Sam Hunt BLA 21:25 3 Bexley AC 3 (109)
11 303 Martin Jenner BEX 22:20



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Under 17 Men 5000m Under 17 Men
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 147 Kurt Wolfe TON 18:34 Club Points Points
2 461 Timothy Burt ASH 18:57 1 Ashford AC 19 4
3 143 Sam Bradley TON 19:18 2 Tonbridge AC 21 3
4 239 James Hogg IEK 19:30 3 Kent AC 49 2
5 278 James Standing DAR 19:34 4 Bexley AC 51 1
6 74 Chris Haines MED 19:47
7 309 Jamie Walker BEX 19:49 Under 17 Men
8 462 William Funnell ASH 19:52 First 3 to Score Final Totals
9 465 Gareth Morris ASH 19:53 Club Points

10 387 Alistair Cliff BLA 19:53 1 Tonbridge AC 25 (50)
11 417 Liam Corcoran CAM 19:57 2 Ashford AC 16 (154)
12 467 Marcus South ASH 20:02 3 Medway and Maidstone AC 14 (112)
13 468 Lloyd Worsley ASH 20:02 4 Invicta East Kent AC 13 (118)
14 421 Sam Murphy CAM 20:19 5 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 12 (56)
15 314 Tom Warr KEN 20:33 6 Cambridge Harriers 9 (74)
16 313 Billy Rutherford KEN 20:44 7 Bexley AC 5 (200)
17 148 Sean Sinclair TON 21:10 8 Kent AC 4 (122)
18 316 Theo Hadlow KEN 21:47 9 Dartford Harriers 4 (226)
19 652 Will Allingham ASH 21:53
20 235 Nicholas Little IEK 22:01
21 308 Stephen Carter BEX 22:17
22 144 Alex Hookway TON 22:33
23 311 Jamie Farrell BEX 22:56
24 280 Nick Wood DAR 23:13
25 392 Cameron Ward BLA 23:38
26 583 Dylan Jones ASH 26:53



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Under 15 Boys 4000m Under 15 Boys
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 138 Michael Mason TON 16:13 Club Points Points
2 134 Josh Bentham TON 16:33 1 Tonbridge AC 8 3
3 295 Sam Risby BEX 17:17 2 Cambridge Harriers 34 2
4 594 Andrew York BLA 17:55 3 Medway and Maidstone AC 38 1
5 136 James Cotterill TON 18:02
6 384 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 18:27 Under 15 Boys
7 225 Adrian Ross IEK 18:39 First 3 to Score Final Totals
8 410 Robert MacDonald CAM 18:44 Club Points
9 411 Alistair MacDonald CAM 18:49 1 Tonbridge AC 20 (26)

10 67 Ben Sayer MED 18:50 2 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 14 (69)
11 297 Jacob Tanner BEX 18:55 3 Ashford AC 8 (77)
12 141 Neil Woodfine TON 19:00 4 Medway and Maidstone AC 7 (134)
13 65 Thamas Phipp MED 19:07 5 Cambridge Harriers 5 (154)
14 457 Joshua Freemont ASH 19:13 6 Invicta East Kent AC 5 (183)
15 59 Nathan Breeds MED 19:16 7 Bexley AC 4 (113)
16 133 Liam Baldwin TON 19:37
17 414 Joe Simmons CAM 19:48
18 634 William Roberts ASH 19:50
19 632 Ford Curran CAM 20:30
20 226 Robert Whiskin IEK 21:31
21 63 Ameek Hindsa MED 22:18
22 408 Ashley George CAM 23:44



Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results Bennetts Memorial School on 16/12/06

Under 13 Boys 3000m Under 13 Boys
FinPos AthNo AthleteName Club Time First 3 to Score Match

1 214 Chris Thomas IEK 12:22 Club Points Points
2 131 Luca Russo TON 12:30 1 Tonbridge AC 11 5
3 215 Jack Balsdon IEK 12:40 2 Invicta East Kent AC 14 4
4 126 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 12:55 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 58 3
5 132 Andrew Thomas TON 13:03 4 Cambridge Harriers 62 2
6 451 Hugo Haynes ASH 13:04 5 Medway and Maidstone AC 70 1
7 124 Ryan Driscoll TON 13:10
8 581 Charlie Verrell TON 13:17 Under 13 Boys
9 403 James Murphy CAM 13:17 First 3 to Score Final Totals

10 212 Samual Hudson IEK 13:23 Club Points
11 286 Adam Willis BEX 13:24 1 Tonbridge AC 25 (44)
12 378 Robert Yates BLA 13:37 2 Invicta East Kent AC 21 (61)
13 88 Ben Burton THA 13:43 3 Blackheath and Bromley H AC 11 (201)
14 213 Kieran Reilly IEK 13:45 4 Bexley AC 9 (172)
15 129 Joe Newsome TON 13:59 5 Cambridge Harriers 9 (192)
16 128 Jack Keywood TON 14:03 6 Medway and Maidstone AC 8 (276)
17 56 Tom Weedon MED 14:04 7 Thanet Road Runners 7 (150)
18 123 Liam Cooper TON 14:09 8 Ashford AC 4 (140)
19 644 Nick Taylor TON 14:16
20 211 Ben Ross IEK 14:22
21 47 Joseph Holdsworth MED 14:36
22 374 Anthony Moore BLA 14:49
23 87 Jacob Burton THA 15:01
24 601 Tom Scott BLA 15:18
25 529 Arthur Minott ASH 15:19
26 574 Ben Hart CAM 15:44
27 572 James Stockman CAM 15:44
28 646 William Howey TWH 16:00
29 290 Charles Winch BEX 16:07
30 599 Alfie Naden CAM 16:23
31 628 Joshua Mitwagira CAM 17:45
32 645 Ben Parsons MED 20:36



Senior Women Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 33 Jenny Harnett MED 2 2 2 2 8(4)
2 36 Helcha Simkova MED 3 3 3 3 12(4)
3 106 Elaine Murty DAR 7 6 4 8 25(4)
4 185 Clare Elms V BEC 4 12 7 6 29(4)
5 352 Bella Clayton BLA 6 7 11 9 33(4)
6 345 Ella Fisher BLA 16 19 18 15 68(4)
7 254 Claire Gaskill I&I 15 18 16 20 69(4)
8 368 Annie McDonough V BLA 11 30 34 29 104(4)
9 256 Virginia Bowles KEN 22 33 28 27 110(4)

10 266 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 23 28 27 38 116(4)
11 181 Stephane Kitson TON 18 43 32 28 121(4)
12 250 Sally Whitelaw I&I 26 25 44 32 127(4)
13 563 Monica Whitefield V CAM 30 32 35 44 141(4)
14 5 Kate Marchant BEC 33 39 40 33 145(4)
15 434 Fiona Buckingham V PAD 37 54 36 43 170(4)
16 363 Anne Cilia V BLA 38 47 49 48 182(4)
17 180 Leanne Upchurch TON 35 49 60 47 191(4)
18 561 Joanne Murphy CAM 44 51 48 51 194(4)
19 264 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 41 56 55 53 205(4)
20 569 Jo Winn-Smith CAM 45 59 57 56 217(4)
21 438 Gill Tree V PAD 46 61 62 52 221(4)
22 118 Gill Skellon V DAR 49 60 61 54 224(4)
23 1 Ruth Mallia BEC 51 63 67 60 241(4)
24 560 Charlotte Greenwood I&I 54 64 71 62 251(4)

Vet Women Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 185 Clare Elms V BEC 1 3 2 1 7(4)
2 368 Annie McDonough V BLA 3 12 13 10 38(4)
2 266 Andrea Jeffries V KEN 5 10 9 14 38(4)
4 563 Monica Whitefield V CAM 8 14 14 17 53(4)
5 434 Fiona Buckingham V PAD 12 21 15 16 64(4)
6 363 Anne Cilia V BLA 13 19 17 19 68(4)
7 264 Zoe Gaffen V KEN 15 22 20 22 79(4)
8 438 Gill Tree V PAD 17 24 22 21 84(4)
9 118 Gill Skellon V DAR 18 23 21 23 85(4)



Junior Women Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 203 Sian Chalkley BEX 1 1 1 1 4(4)
2 205 Kirsty Dobberson BEX 2 3 5 2 12(4)
3 204 Laura Crane BEX 3 4 4 3 14(4)



U17 Girls Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 29 Mary Edmonds MED 2 1 3 5 11(4)
2 487 Emily Meins CAM 7 3 4 3 17(4)
3 242 Natalie Whiskin IEK 4 4 6 6 20(4)
4 177 Catherine Symond TON 8 6 5 2 21(4)



U15 Girls Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 327 Danielle Critchley BLA 3 1 2 2 8(4)
2 231 Emily Hosker-Thornhill IEK 4 3 6 3 16(4)
3 168 Vicky Rukin TON 6 4 4 5 19(4)
4 189 Rebecca Farrell BEX 14 11 11 12 48(4)
5 195 Chloe Slater BEX 23 16 14 14 67(4)
6 97 Nicole McQuade DAR 19 21 35 18 93(4)
6 534 Charlotte Hayes MED 28 26 24 15 93(4)
8 191 Sadie Gibbs BEX 33 27 32 21 113(4)
9 538 Steph Rukin TON 35 30 34 20 119(4)

10 196 Danielle Webb BEX 38 29 33 26 126(4)



U13 Girls Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 217 Rebecca Weston IEK 1 1 1 1 4(4)
2 152 Pandora Banbury TON 2 3 3 4 12(4)
3 218 Amy Carter IEK 3 4 4 5 16(4)
4 158 Ellen Holmes TON 4 8 5 3 20(4)
5 476 Emily Nolan CAM 9 7 10 7 33(4)
5 517 Kelsey Howard ASH 8 6 11 8 33(4)
7 157 Masie Farndon TON 14 14 14 12 54(4)
8 186 Beth Armstrong BEX 6 17 16 18 57(4)
9 160 Elena King TON 13 21 15 13 62(4)

10 92 Lucy Hickmott DAR 10 20 19 16 65(4)
11 477 Kassia Soares CAM 12 18 20 19 69(4)
12 222 Bethany Burnett IEK 20 15 18 17 70(4)
13 93 Sally Laimbeer DAR 19 19 22 15 75(4)



Junior Men Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 245 Robert Dennis IEK 2 1 3 1 7(4)
2 397 Jonathan Vintner BLA 5 4 7 3 19(4)
3 317 Rawlston Morion KEN 6 5 5 6 22(4)
4 303 Martin Jenner BEX 12 10 14 11 47(4)



U17 Men Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 147 Kurt Wolfe TON 1 1 1 1 4(4)
2 143 Sam Bradley TON 3 4 5 3 15(4)
3 239 James Hogg IEK 5 8 7 4 24(4)
3 461 Timothy Burt ASH 10 9 3 2 24(4)
5 421 Sam Murphy CAM 7 3 8 14 32(4)
6 387 Alistair Cliff BLA 11 10 12 10 43(4)
7 468 Lloyd Worsley ASH 28 14 14 13 69(4)
8 313 Billy Rutherford KEN 20 27 19 16 82(4)
9 235 Nicholas Little IEK 32 23 24 20 99(4)



U15 Boys Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 138 Michael Mason TON 1 2 1 1 5(4)
2 134 Josh Bentham TON 4 14 3 2 23(4)
2 295 Sam Risby BEX 8 5 7 3 23(4)
4 225 Adrian Ross IEK 11 12 11 7 41(4)
5 384 Hector Kurtyanek BLA 13 10 19 6 48(4)
6 67 Ben Sayer MED 18 20 17 10 65(4)
7 457 Joshua Freemont ASH 28 18 14 14 74(4)
8 59 Nathan Breeds MED 20 25 22 15 82(4)
9 133 Liam Baldwin TON 22 23 26 16 87(4)

10 226 Robert Whiskin IEK 25 29 30 20 104(4)
11 414 Joe Simmons CAM 34 30 25 17 106(4)
12 408 Ashley George CAM 27 32 32 22 113(4)



U13 Boys Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName Club Mt 1 Mt 2 Mt 3 Mt 4 Total

1 214 Chris Thomas IEK 1 1 1 1 4(4)
2 131 Luca Russo TON 4 2 2 2 10(4)
3 215 Jack Balsdon IEK 6 4 4 3 17(4)
4 126 Robbie Farnham-Rose TON 3 8 3 4 18(4)
5 132 Andrew Thomas TON 7 3 6 5 21(4)
6 124 Ryan Driscoll TON 10 9 8 7 34(4)
7 212 Samual Hudson IEK 9 11 17 10 47(4)
8 213 Kieran Reilly IEK 11 18 10 14 53(4)
8 286 Adam Willis BEX 15 22 5 11 53(4)

10 88 Ben Burton THA 18 13 12 13 56(4)
11 128 Jack Keywood TON 19 24 13 16 72(4)
12 123 Liam Cooper TON 25 17 21 18 81(4)
13 47 Joseph Holdsworth MED 21 31 18 21 91(4)
14 87 Jacob Burton THA 28 29 29 23 109(4)


